Stationary shelving set norm 20 with slatted
shelf
Технические характеристики изделия N20AR36004001200 | SteriKo
Spri-1/2 585/395/100 KG
Дата обращения: 02.04.2026,
21:35:12
Значения величин и размеров являются приблизительными, точность
технического описания не гарантируется. © Hupfer
Hupfer Metallwerke GmbH & Co. KG Dieselstraße 20, 48653 Coesfeld · Postfach 1463, 48634 Coesfeld · Тел.: +49 2541
805-0 · Факс: +49 2541 805-111 · info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Показан пример без декоративных элементов,
точность технического описания не
гарантируется.
Технические характеристики
Размер ячейки: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 784 kgCO₂e
Масса: 36 кг
Ширина: 3550 мм
Глубина: 400 мм
Высота: 1200 мм
Sterile supplies basket with insert frame, for transport, storage and provision of sterile supplies in soft packages,
without container insert.
Basket in sterilisable version, suitable for washing devices, made of high-quality electro-polished stainless steel
round material. Basket with upper insert frame, suitable for insertion into L- or U-shaped rails of cabinet
systems, Norm 5/Medidul shelves or Hupfer Känguruh-System®. Two frontal ø 1.6'' (4 mm) fold down handles
enable the baskets to be stacked either into one another (when empty, e.g. in the cleaning or disinfection
equipment) or onto one another (when filled).